RECOMMENDED PIPE DIAMETER
60 – 200
mm
MINIMUM BEND DIAMETER
465 mm
DIMENSIONS
800mm
915m

A
 S
HEET
TRACEABLE ROD
The rod can be located in a
duct using a CAT scanner
Ritelite’s Medi Cobra conduit duct rodding systems provide a robust, compact, labour saving solution when installing cables in ducts,
threading draw ropes through pipes or surveying drains with CCTV cameras. The ‘Quick Trace’ model includes copper wires embedded
in the rod which allows the rod to be fully traceable once a signal generator is connected for additional functionality.
Our high quality, fibreglass rod has a radially reinforced construction, is PP coated and spooled onto robust zinc plated steel frames
fitted with an in-built parking brake. Total overall dimensions W 800mm x H 915mm x D 295mm.
QUICK TRACE RODDING SYSTEMS
Ritelite (Systems) Ltd, Meadow Park, Bourne Road, Essendine, Stamford, Lincolnshire, PE9 4LT, England
Tel. +44 (0) 01780 758585 | E-mail. sales@ritelite.co.uk | www.ritelite.co.uk/cobra-rodding/ RD-168 V3
PRODUCT CODE DIAMETER LENGTH WEIGHT
MEDCO50QT9 9mm 50m 16.79Kg
MEDCO80QT9 9mm 80m 19.66Kg
MEDCO100QT9 9mm 100m 21.58Kg
MEDCO120QT9 9mm 120m 23.50Kg
MEDCO150QT9 9mm 150m 26.37Kg
MEDCO200QT9 9mm 200m 31.16Kg
Spares & Accessories
Guide tip for Medi Cobra Rod guiding eye, completeEnd fitting for 9mm rod
MAXCOGT MAXCOEF/9
M